Meridian, Texas
_TOR.OF THE HikisCOUNTRY,

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

INDIVIDUAL OR BUSINESS NAME:

MERIDIAN TEXAS

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

CONTACT PERSON:

MAILING ADDRESS:

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

WORK PHONE:

EMAIL:

MOBILE PHONE:

WEBSITE:

TYPE OF BUSINESS:

TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP

GOLD MEMBER

BUSINESS PARTNER
BUSINESS (10+ employees)
BUSINESS (5-9 employees)
BUSINESS (1-4 employees)

INDIVIDUAL/COUPLE

CHURCHES/NON-PROFIT

SENIOR CITIZEN

ANNUAL DUES
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$85.00

$75.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00

(Membership renewal is in December. Dues prorated for New Members who join later in the year.)

PLEASE CHECK ANY OF THE COMMITTEES ON WHICH YOU ARE INTERESTED IN

SERVING:
Q CIVIC IMPROVEMENT

| |BANQUET

Q MARKETING/TOURISM

Q SPECIAL EVENTS

[ | MEMBERSHIP

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE MERIDIAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE!

107 N. Erath / PO Box 758 Meridian, TX 76665 / 254-435-2966




