

MERIDIAN TEXAS

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

INDIVIDUAL OR BUSINESS NAME:	
CONTACT PERSON:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
PHYSICAL ADDRESS:	
	MOBILE PHONE:
EMAIL:	
WEBSITE:	
TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP	ANNUAL DUES
GOLD MEMBER	\$500.00
BUSINESS PARTNER	\$250.00
BUSINESS (10+ employees)	
BUSINESS (5-9 employees)	\$85.00
BUSINESS (1-4 employees)	\$75.00
INDIVIDUAL/COUPLE	\$30.00
CHURCHES/NON-PROFIT	\$30.00
SENIOR CITIZEN (Membership renewal is in December. Dues _I	\$20.00 prorated for New Members who join later in the year.)
PLEASE CHECK ANY OF THE COMMITTEES ON WHICH YOU ARE INTERESTED IN SERVING:	
CIVIC IMPROVEMENT MARK	KETING/TOURISM SPECIAL EVENTS
BANQUET	MEMBERSHIP

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE MERIDIAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE!